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Tanggal
01-09-2022
01-09-2022
01-09-2022
03-09-2022
03-09-2022
03-09-2022
17-09-2022
17-09-2022
02-10-2022
02-10-2022
02-10-2022
03-10-2022
03-10-2022
03-10-2022
12-10-2022
30-10-2022
30-10-2022
30-10-2022
03-11-2022
03-11-2022
03-11-2022
19-11-2022
01-12-2022
01-12-2022
01-12-2022
14-12-2022
14-12-2022
14-12-2022

NIM
1831510563
1931501892
1931501983
2131510329
2131510337
2131510345
2131510337
2131510345
1631510169
1931500118
2031500842
2131510329
2131510337
2131510345
2131510329
2131510329
2131510337
2131510345
1831510456
1931500118
2031500818
2131510337
1831510456
1931500449
1931501892
2131510329
2131510337
2131510345

https://webdosen.budiluhur.ac.id/paLapMonitoring.php#

LAPORAN HISTORI KONSULTASI MAHASISWA PA
PERIODE: SEPTEMBER 2022 SAMPAI FEBRUARI 2023

Nama
Bayu Prastowo
Anastasya Corry Fortuna
Daffa Haditama
Livia Umi Ariani
Melda Haulia
Riska Dwi Kurniasih
Melda Haulia
Riska Dwi Kurniasih
Nova Ria Wulandari
Bagas Yazidaidi
Debi Ayu Syafitri
Livia Umi Ariani
Melda Haulia
Riska Dwi Kurniasih
Livia Umi Ariani
Livia Umi Ariani
Melda Haulia
Riska Dwi Kurniasih
Egi Hendriko
Bagas Yazidaidi
Agus Setiawan
Melda Haulia
Egi Hendriko
Mely Tri Mulyati
Anastasya Corry Fortuna
Livia Umi Ariani
Melda Haulia
Riska Dwi Kurniasih
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Permasalahan

Tidak ada masalah
Tidak ada masalah
Tidak ada masalah
Tidak ada masalah
Tidak ada masalah
Tidak ada masalah
Tidak ada masalah
Tidak ada masalah
Tidak ada masalah
Tidak ada masalah
Tidak ada masalah
Tidak ada masalah
Tidak ada masalah
Tidak ada masalah
Tidak ada masalah
Tidak ada masalah
Tidak ada masalah
Tidak ada masalah
Tidak ada masalah
Tidak ada masalah
Tidak ada masalah
Tidak ada masalah
Tidak ada masalah
Tidak ada masalah
Tidak ada masalah
Tidak ada masalah
Tidak ada masalah
Tidak ada masalah

Tindak Lanjut

Tidak ada masalah
Tidak ada masalah
Tidak ada masalah
Tidak ada masalah
Tidak ada masalah
Tidak ada masalah
Tidak ada masalah
Tidak ada masalah
Tidak ada masalah
Tidak ada masalah
Tidak ada masalah
Tidak ada masalah
Tidak ada masalah
Tidak ada masalah
Tidak ada masalah
Tidak ada masalah
Tidak ada masalah
Tidak ada masalah
Tidak ada masalah
Tidak ada masalah
Tidak ada masalah
Tidak ada masalah
Tidak ada masalah
Tidak ada masalah
Tidak ada masalah
Tidak ada masalah
Tidak ada masalah
Tidak ada masalah
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29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

01-01-2023
01-01-2023
01-01-2023
02-01-2023
02-01-2023
02-01-2023
02-01-2023
01-02-2023
01-02-2023
01-02-2023

2131510329
2131510337
2131510345
1631510177
1931500118
1931511735
2031500818
1931500118
1931501579
1931511735
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Livia Umi Ariani
Melda Haulia

Riska Dwi Kurniasih
Rian Fajar Setiawan
Bagas Yazidaidi

Alex Rizky Saputra
Agus Setiawan
Bagas Yazidaidi
Dery Misna Andriana
Alex Rizky Saputra
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Tidak ada masalah
Tidak ada masalah
Tidak ada masalah
Tidak ada masalah
Tidak ada masalah
Tidak ada masalah
Tidak ada masalah
Tidak ada masalah
Tidak ada masalah
Tidak ada masalah

Tidak ada masalah
Tidak ada masalah
Tidak ada masalah
Tidak ada masalah
Tidak ada masalah
Tidak ada masalah
Tidak ada masalah
Tidak ada masalah
Tidak ada masalah
Tidak ada masalah

Jakarta, 16-11-2024

Hari Subagio, S.E, M.M
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